
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

1 MR Propietario Héctor Alberto De Luna Sánchez 

1 MR Suplente Pablo Ortega Alvarado 

2 MR Propietario Ángel Luis Garza Reséndez 

2 MR Suplente Leslie Flores Morales 

3 MR Propietario Zulmma Verenice Guerrero Cazares 

3 MR Suplente Norma García Mariscal 

4 MR Propietario Alfredo Sánchez Herrera 

4 MR Suplente Yanira San Juanita Hernández Méndez 

5 MR Propietario Griselda Irazema Arreguin Cuellar 

5 MR Suplente Michel Stephania Zavala Macias 

6 MR Propietario Ma. del Carmen Villalobos Guerrero 

6 MR Suplente Sonia Margarita Salazar Hernández 

7 MR Propietario Rosa Isela Piña Ávila 

7 MR Suplente Alicia Paola Muñoz Martínez 

8 MR Propietario Sandra Guadalupe Sierra Limones 

8 MR Suplente Lizeth Pamela Torres Guajardo 

9 MR Propietario Bernardo Moctezuma González Hernández 

9 MR Suplente Luis Dibildox Bonardel 

10 MR Propietario José Ignacio Corona Rodríguez 

10 MR Suplente Alberto Luna Duran 

11 MR Propietario Claudia Elvira Rodríguez Márquez 

11 MR Suplente Perla Angélica Cedillo Acosta 

12 MR Propietario Alejandro Martínez Álvarez 

12 MR Suplente José Emmanuel Manriquez Ramírez 

13 MR Propietario Margarita Ibarra Molina 

13 MR Suplente Gregoria Mayela Veliz Vielma 

14 MR Propietario Diana Karina Molina Arriaga 

14 MR Suplente Lucero Carolina Reséndiz Dávila 

15 MR Propietario Carlos Alejandro Lara Pérez 

15 MR Suplente Daniel Alejandro Leal Acosta 

16 MR Propietario Limbar Ulises Montemayor Valdez 

16 MR Suplente Diana Patricia Mendoza Tamez 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

1 RP Propietario Jorge Arturo Valdés Flores 

1 RP Suplente Alejandro Martínez Álvarez 

2 RP Propietario Claudia Elvira Rodríguez Márquez 

2 RP Suplente Liliana Ramírez Hernández 

3 RP Propietario Pablo Ortega Alvarado 

3 RP Suplente Limbar Ulises Montemayor Valdez 

4 RP Propietario Rosa Isela Piña Avilla 

4 RP Suplente Diana Patricia Mendoza Tamez 

5 RP Propietario Bernardo Moctezuma González Hernández 

5 RP Suplente Luis Bonardel Dibildox 

6 RP Propietario Diana Karina Molina Arriaga 

6 RP Suplente Lucero Carolina Reséndiz Dávila 

7 RP Propietario José Emmanuel Manríquez Ramírez 

7 RP Suplente Yanira San Juanita Hernández Méndez 

8 RP Propietario Juana de Jesús Moreno Zapata 

8 RP Suplente Perla Angelica Cedillo Acosta 

9 RP Propietario Griselda Irazema Arreguin Cuellar 

9 RP Suplente Alejandra Juárez García 



 

 

 

 

1 RP Propietario Zulmma Verenice Guerrero Cazares 

1 RP Suplente Norma Mariscal García 

2 RP Propietario Yolanda Elizondo Maltos 

2 RP Suplente Ma Del Carmen Villalobos Guerrero 

3 RP Propietario Alfredo Sánchez Herrera 

3 RP Suplente Tania Pérez Rivera 


